Paxtang Borough

Council Meeting Agenda Tuesday, January 21, 2025, 7:00 p.m.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG
ROLL CALL
PUBLIC COMMENT

1. MS4 – ANY STORMWATER MANAGEMENT CONCERNS

READING OF MINUTES FROM DECEMBER 2024 GENERAL BUSINESS MEETING READING OF MINUTES FROM JANUARY 2025 WORKSHOP MEETING

REPORT OF TREASURER
REPORT OF THE POLICE
REPORT OF THE FIRE DEPARTMENT
REPORT OF THE BOROUGH MANAGER
MUNICIPAL BUILDING – GYM FLOOR REPAIR
REPORT OF CODES AND ZONING
REPORT OF MAYOR
REPORT OF SOLICITOR
REPORT OF ENGINEER

COMMITTEES:

- ADMINISTRATION (Fillman)
- HIGHWAY AND STORMWATER (Leonard)
- PROPERTY, RECREATION, AND SHADE TREE ADVISORY (Bower)
- PUBLIC SAFETY (Wingert)
- PUBLIC RELATIONS AND GRANTS (Britten)
- HEALTH, SANITATION, AND CODES (Thomas)

BUSINESS:

- AUTHORIZATION TO PREPARE AND SUBMIT A LETTER TO PENNDOT THAT REQUESTS INCORPORATING THE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF SEWER ADJUSTMENTS INTO PENNDOT'S CONTRACT FOR SR 0083-078.
- 2025 APPOINTMENTS
- CODES/ZONING SERVICES
- RENEWAL OF CONTRACT, DAN COHEN ESQ. FOR CABLE FRANCHISE
- 2025 BUDGET

COMMUNICATIONS
PUBLIC COMMENT
PRESENTATION OF BILLS
EXECUTIVE SESSION
ADJOURNMENT